
Ale Toro 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecot Nicola (03/505) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8

Bertoz Tiziano (03/1345) 4 4 3 1 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 4 2 3

Sandulescu Daniel (03/1047) 4 5 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 1 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 3 1 4 7 2 0

Giorgio Franco (03/133) 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Viezzi Andrea (03/1764) 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 4

Vezil Loris (03/113) 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 3 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecot Nicola 03/505 52 99 1,90

Bertoz Tiziano 03/1345 50 58 1,16

Sandulescu Daniel 03/1047 44 48 1,09

Giorgio Franco 03/133 37 34 0,92

Viezzi Andrea 03/1764 20 22 1,10

Vezil Loris 03/113 21 17 0,81

All Inn

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 6 2 1 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 8 2 4 4 10

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 4 9 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7

Baldin Carlo (03/1254) 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 6 0 0

Glerean Alessandro (03/1391) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 4 2 3

Del Frate Marco (03/858) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Comandi Angela (03/1258) 2 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 50 93 1,86

Cordani Simone 03/1256 52 82 1,58

Baldin Carlo 03/1254 38 63 1,66

Glerean Alessandro 03/1391 30 38 1,27

Del Frate Marco 03/858 26 15 0,58

Comandi Angela 03/1258 28 14 0,50

I Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 8

Vanzella Vittorio (03/1268) 2 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 0

Tavaris Silvano (03/855) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 2

Pellegrini Giancarlo (03/1552) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0

Schiff Alessandro (03/1487) 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pontoni Bruna (03/1479) 4 4 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 0

Linza Matteo Zico (03/035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3

Terranova Marco (03/1269) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 32 57 1,78

Vanzella Vittorio 03/1268 44 54 1,23

Tavaris Silvano 03/855 38 50 1,32

Pellegrini Giancarlo 03/1552 24 47 1,96

Schiff Alessandro 03/1487 28 43 1,54

Pontoni Bruna 03/1479 44 31 0,70

Linza Matteo Zico 03/035 12 11 0,92

Terranova Marco 03/1269 2 0 0,00

L'Altro Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 7 3 6 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 3

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 3 4 9 2 1 4 7

Morando Umberto (03/1422) 1 2 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 5 4 6 2 2 1 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 2 1

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 1 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 4

Pasqual Ilaria (03/1771) 3 4 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 1 0 4 3 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Simone 03/1938 49 120 2,45

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 46 81 1,76

Morando Umberto 03/1422 41 71 1,73

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 46 67 1,46

Pasqual Ilaria 03/1771 42 58 1,38



Le Gole Arse

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maestrello Manuel (03/034) 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 5 3 8 4 6 2 1

Impagliazzo Breno Helton (03/1248) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 10 3 4 4 4 4 8 2 0 1 3 3 1 4 11 4 9 4 5

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 8 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 4

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 5

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 4 5 2 1 4 8 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Platania Maurizio (03/995) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maestrello Manuel 03/034 39 77 1,97

Impagliazzo Breno Helton 03/1248 43 73 1,70

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 50 73 1,46

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 33 52 1,58

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 27 25 0,93

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 22 22 1,00

Platania Maurizio 03/995 10 6 0,60

Olympus Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Targato Davide (03/1568) 4 12 4 11 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 11

Zanutta Marcello (03/1180) 3 5 2 5 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 5

Decorte Nicolas (03/1331) 1 3 2 6 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7 2 2 4 5 1 1 0 0

Pasqualini  Paolo (03/1379) 4 7 1 3 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 8 2 3

Soardo Fabrizio (03/1583) 2 0 3 4 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 3 5 4 7

Miani Fabio (03/390) 2 4 4 12 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filia Denise (03/1649) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Palazzo Annamaria (03/1624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Targato Davide 03/1568 55 103 1,87

Zanutta Marcello 03/1180 49 79 1,61

Decorte Nicolas 03/1331 34 48 1,41

Pasqualini  Paolo 03/1379 31 45 1,45

Soardo Fabrizio 03/1583 28 31 1,11

Miani Fabio 03/390 12 17 1,42

Filia Denise 03/1649 15 12 0,80

Palazzo Annamaria 03/1624 0 0 0,00

Vrech Daniele 03/665 0 0 0,00

Railway Station

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Papale Giuseppe (03/1329) 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 12

Barchiesi Nicolas (03/1520) 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 10 3 3 4 4 4 9

Simonutti Davide (03/1616) 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0

Moras Nicoletta (03/1104) 2 0 4 9 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 8

Fabris Francesco (03/1328) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 1 2 2 4 6

Finotti Francesco (03/1923) 0 0 4 6 3 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascolin Luca (03/1901) 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milocco Guido (03/1098) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0

Liberale Marco (03/1924) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Papale Giuseppe 03/1329 48 108 2,25

Barchiesi Nicolas 03/1520 51 85 1,67

Simonutti Davide 03/1616 32 46 1,44

Moras Nicoletta 03/1104 27 43 1,59

Fabris Francesco 03/1328 23 28 1,22

Finotti Francesco 03/1923 11 18 1,64

Pascolin Luca 03/1901 23 17 0,74

Milocco Guido 03/1098 9 4 0,44

Liberale Marco 03/1924 0 0 0,00



Robin Dut

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 11 2 3 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 8

Cristin Giacomo (03/861) 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10

Battistel Nevio (03/952) 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0

Lavaroni Aldevis (03/874) 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 3 0 0 1 3 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 4

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Vidoz Luca (03/059) 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Zanon Patrizia (03/953) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 54 113 2,09

Cristin Giacomo 03/861 52 109 2,10

Battistel Nevio 03/952 41 79 1,93

Lavaroni Aldevis 03/874 36 49 1,36

Gattesco Michael 03/136 18 26 1,44

Vidoz Luca 03/059 18 20 1,11

Zanon Patrizia 03/953 5 2 0,40


